
Soccer Lacrosse High School Track MS Track MS Soccer

DATE ADAMS AVONDALE HALLFORD NORTH DEKALB GODFREY

Tuesday, January 25, 2022
Tucker vs S.E. Whitfield/Soccer

JVB/5:30PM/VB/7:00PM

Columbia vs Stephenson

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Cross Keys vs Providence/Soccer

VB/5:30PM/VB/7:30PM

Arabia vs Tucker/Soccer

VG/5:30/JVB/7:30PM

Wednesday, January 26, 2022
Lithonia vs Cedar Grove/Soccer

VB/5:30PM

Thursday, January 27, 2022
Columbia vs Miller Grove

VB/5:30/VG/7:30PM

Friday, January 28, 2022
Lakeside vs Decatur/Soccer

G/5:55/VB/7:55PM

Cross Keys vs Druid Hills/Soccer

JVG/5:30/VG/7:00PM

Lithonia vs Stephenson/Soccer

VB/5:30PM

Monday, January 31, 2022
Stephenson vs Hapeville/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7;30PM

Chamblee vs SWD/Soccer

G/5:30/B/7:30PM

Tuesday, February 1, 2022
Druid Hills vs Central Carrolton/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Lithonia vs Miller Grove/Soccer

VB/5:30PM

Clarkston vs Tucker/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Stone Mt. vs North Springs/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Cedar Grove vs Wesminster/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Wednesday, February 2, 2022
Druid Hills vs Paideia/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Thursday, February 3, 2022
Lakeside vs Columbia /Socceer

JVG/5:30PM

Stephenson vs Redan/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Clarkston vs Towers/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

SWD vs St. Pius/Soccer

GV/5:30/BV/7:30PM

Friday, February 4, 2022
Cross Keys vs Lakeside/Soccer

JVB/5:30/VB/7:00PM

Chamblee vs. Druid Hills/Soccer

JVG/5:30PM/VG/7:00PM

Lithonia vs Rockdale/Soccer

VB/5:30PM

Monday, February 7, 2022
Druid Hills vs Weslyan/Lacrosse

VG/5:00PM

Tucker vs Lovett/Soccer

JVG/5:00/VG/7:00PM

Chamblee vs Marist/Soccer

JVB/5:00/JVG/7:00PM

Tuesday, February 8, 2022
Lithonia vs Towers/Soccer

VB/5:30PM

Stephenson vs St. Mountain/Soccer

G/5:30/B/7:30PM

Lakeside vs SWD/Soccer

VG/5:30PM

SWD vs Lakeside/Lacrosse

VB/5:45PM

Wednesday, February 9, 2022
Dunwoody vs Chamblee/Soccer

JVG/5:30/JVB/7:00PM

Arabia vs Tucker 

JVG/5:30/9th Gr. B/7:00PM

Thursday, February 10, 2022
Tucker vs Decatur/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Stephenson vs Cedar Grove/Soccer

G/5:30/B/7:30PM

Clarkston vs Tri-Cities/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Chamblee vs SWD/Lacrosse

VB/6:00PM

Miller Grove vs Mays/Soccer

B/5:30PM

Friday, February 11, 2022
Druid Hills vs Lovett/soccer

JVB/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Stone Mt. vs Shiloh/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7;30PM

Arabia vs. Redan/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Saturday, February 12, 2022

Lakeside vs. Chamblee/Soccer

JVG/11:00/JVB/12:30

VG/2:00/VB/4:00PM

Monday, February 14, 2022
Druid Hills  Lakeside/Soccer

VG/5:30PM

Chamblee vs Holy Innocents/Soccer

JVG/5:30/JVB/7:00PM

Chamblee vs Lakeside/LX/VG/5:00PM

Chamblee vs Westlake/LX/VB/7:15PM

Tuesday, February 15, 2022
Cross Keys vs Tucker/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Lakeside vs Druid Hills/Lacrosse

VB/6:00PM

Clarkston vs Lakeside/Soccer

JVB/5:30/VB/7:00PM

Lithonia vs. Arabia/Soccer

VB/5:30PM

Wednesday, February 16, 2022
    Druid Hills vs Woodward/Soccer

JVB/5:30/VB/7:15PM

Chamblee vs Marist/Lacrosse

VB/6:00PM

Towers vs Pace/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Dunwoody vs. Milton/Lacrosse

VG/6:00PM

Miller Grove vs Marist/Soccer

B/5:00PM

Thursday, February 17, 2022
Stone Mt. vs Cedar Grove/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Clarkston Druid Hills/Soccer

JVG/5:30/VG/7:00PM

SWD vs Lithonia/Soccer

VB/5:30PM

Friday, February 18, 2022
Arabia vs Hapeville/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Saturday, February 19, 2022 Middle School Track Middle School Track Middle School Track

Monday, February 21, 2022
Lakeside vs Norcross/Lacrosse

VB/6:00PM

SWD vs S. Gwinnett/LX

B/5:45PM

Tuesday, February 22, 2022
Lakeside vs Paideia/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Clarkston vs Lithonia/Soccer

VB/5:30PM

Clarkson vs Cedar Gr. VG/7:30PM

Tucker vs Brookwood/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Arabia vs. MJHS/Soccer

VG/5:55/VB/7:55PM

Wednesday, February 23, 2022
Tucker vs Heritage/Soccer

JVG/5:30/JVB/7:00PM

Towers vs Lovett/soccer

VG:5:30/VB/7:30PM

Cross Keys vs Arabia/Soccer

JVG/5:30/JVB/7:00PM

Stephenson vs Miller Grove/Soccer

B/5:30PM

SWD vs Decatur/Lacrosse

VB/5:45PM

Thursday, February 24, 2022
Lakeside vs Lovejoy/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Druid Hills vs Dacula/Lacrosse

VG/5:00/VB/7;00PM

Stephenson vs Newton/Soccer

G/5:30/B/7:30PM

Chamblee vs Decatur/Lacross

JVB/5:00PM/VB/7:00PM

Friday, February 25, 2022
Cross Keys vs. Chamblee

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Lithonia vs Northview/Soccer

VB/5:30PM

Tucker vs Morrow/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Druid Hills vs S. Gwinnett/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM
    

Saturday, February 26, 2022
Middle School Soccer (6 Games) Girls /9:00 a.m./ 12:00 p.m./3:00pm) Boys 

(10:30 a.m./ 1:30 p.m./4:30pm)
Middle School Track

Middle School Soccer (4 Games) Girls (10:00 a.m.; 1:00p.m.) Boys (11:30PM 

a.m.; 2:30 PM)
Middle School Track Middle School Track

Monday, February 28, 2022
Cross Keys vs Stephenson/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

 Druid Hills vs Tucker/Soccer

JVG/5:30/JVB/7:00PM

Redan vs SWD/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Tuesday, March 1, 2022
Druid Hills vs Hapeville/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Lakeside vs Holy Spirit Prep/Soccer

VG/5:30/VG/7:30PM

Clarkston vs Stone Mountain/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Chamblee vs. Lithonia/Soccer

VB/5:30PM

Miller Grove vs. Arabia/Soccer

B/5:30PM

Wednesday, March 2, 2022
Tucker vs Lakeside/Soccer

JVG/5:30/JVB/7:00PM

Cross Keys vs St. Pius/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Chamblee vs Weslyan/Lacrosse

JVG/5:00/VG/6:30PM

SWD vs Druid Hills/LX

VB/6:00PM

Thursday, March 3, 2022
Cedar Grove vs Salem/Soccer

VG/5:55/VB/7:55PM

Towers vs S. Atlanta/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Stephenson vs Clarkston/Soccer

VG/5:30PM
Southwest DeKalb vs Union Grove/Lacrosse 7:00PM

Friday, March 4, 2022
Lakeside vs North Springs/Lacrosse

VB/6:00PM

Clarkston vs Cross Keys/Soccer

JVG/5:30PM/JVB/7:00PM

Southwest DeKalb vs Salem/Soccer

VG/5:30PM/VB/7:30PM

Aabia vs. Drew/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Saturday, March 5, 2022
Middle School Soccer (4 Games) Girls (10:00 a.m.; 1:00p.m.) Boys (11:30PM 

a.m.; 2:30 PM)
Middle School Track

Middle School Soccer (6 Games) Girls /9:00 a.m./ 12:00 p.m./3:00pm) Boys 

(10:30 a.m./ 1:30 p.m./4:30pm)
Middle School Track Middle School Track

Monday, March 7, 2022
Redan vs Cedar Grove/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Chamblee vs Lanier/LX/VG/5:30PM

Chamblee vs Weslyan/LXVB/7:15PM

Tuesday, March 8, 2022
Cross Keys vs SWD/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Clarkston vs Northview/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Druid Hills vs GAC/LX/VG/5:00PM

SWD vs Dacula/LX/VB/7:15PM

Lithonia vs St Pius/Soccer

VB/5:30PM

Wednesday, March 9, 2022

Druid Hills vs McEachern JVG/5PM

Lakeside vs McEachern/Lacrosse

VG/7:00PMPM

Druid Hills vs Jefferson/Soccer

JVG/5:30/JVB/7:00PM

Arabia vs Uion Grove/Soccer

JVG/5:30/JVB/7:00PM

Thursday, March 10, 2022
Lakeside vs L. Hughes/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Columbia vs Coretta Scott King/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Towers vs Cedar Grove/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Tucker vs Westlake/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Miller Grove vs Hapeville/Soccer

B/5:30

Friday, March 11, 2022
Druid Hills vs Salem/Soccer

VG/5:30PM

Chamblee vs. Clarkston/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Arabia vs. Stephenson/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Saturday, March 12, 2022
Middle School Soccer (6 Games) Girls /9:00 a.m./ 12:00 p.m./3:00pm) Boys 

(10:30 a.m./ 1:30 p.m./4:30pm)
Middle School Track

Middle School Soccer (4 Games) Girls (10:00 a.m.; 1:00p.m.) Boys (11:30PM 

a.m.; 2:30 PM)
Middle School Track Middle School Track

Soccer Lacrosse High School Track MS Track MS Soccer

DCSD ATHLETICS SPRING STADIUM SCHEDULE



DATE ADAMS AVONDALE HALLFORD NORTH DEKALB GODFREY

Monday, March 14, 2022
Druid Hills vs Heritage/Soccer

JVG/5:30/JVB/7:00PM

Druid Hills vs Meadowcreek/LX

VG/5:00/VB/7:00PM

Lakeside vs MJHS/Lacrosse

VG/5:55PM

Lakeside vs Northgate/Lacrosse

VB/6:00PM

Tuesday, March 15, 2022
Cross Keys vs Stone Mt./Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Columbia vs Elite Schollars/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Clarkson vs SPX/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Chamblee vs St. Pius/Lacrosse

VB/6:00PM

SWD vs Fayette/LX/VG/6:00PM

SWD vs Jackson/LX/VB/7:30PM

Wednesday, March 16, 2022
Druid Hills vs Stephenson/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Lakeside vs North Atlanta/Soccer

JVG/5:30/JVB/7:00PM

Chamblee vs. Grady/Lacrosse

JVG/5:00/VG/6:30PM

Thursday, March 17, 2022
Lakeside vs Chamblee/Lacrosse

VB/6:00PM

Towers vs Columbia/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Friday, March 18, 2022
Lakeside vs North Atlanta/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Stephenson vs SWD/Soccer

VG/5:30PM/VB/7:30PM

Tucker vs Druid Hills/Soccer

VG/5:30PM/VB/7:30PM

Lakeside vs SWD/Lacrosse

VG/5:55PM

Redan vs Salem/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Saturday, March 19, 2022
Middle School Soccer (4 Games) Girls (10:00 a.m.; 1:00p.m.) Boys (11:30PM 

a.m.; 2:30 PM)

Middle School Soccer (6 Games) Girls /9:00 a.m./ 12:00 p.m./3:00pm) Boys 

(10:30 a.m./ 1:30 p.m./4:30pm)
Middle School Track Championships

Sunday, March 20, 2022

Special Olympics

3/22-3/31

7:30AM-2:00PM

Monday, March 21, 2022
Arabia vs Rockdale/Soccer

JVG/5:30/JVB/7:00PM

Tucker vs Mt. View/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Chamblee vs. McEachern/Lacrosse

JVG/5:30PM/VG/7:00PM
Finals MS Track Championship

Tuesday, March 22, 2022

Cross Keys vs Lithonia/Soccer

VB/5:30PM
Chamblee vs Druid Hills/Lacrosse

VB/6:00PM

Lakeside vs S. Gwinnett/Lacrosse

VG/5:00PM/VB/7:00PM

Chamblee vs. St. Mt./Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

SWD vs Clarkston/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Wednesday, March 23, 2022
Clarkston vs Tucker/Soccer

JVG/5:30/JVB/7:00PM
JV County Track Meet

Thursday, March 24, 2022
Lakeside vs Pebblebrook/Lacrossse

VG/5:55PM

Towers vs Johns Creek/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB7:30PM

Stone Mountain vs Lithonia/Soccer

VB/5:30PM

Chamblee vs GAC/Lacrosse

JVB/5:00/VB/7:00PM

Arabia vs Druid Hills/Soccer

JVB/5:30PM/VB/7:00PM

Friday, March 25, 2022
Druid Hills vs Arabia/Soccer

JVG/5:30PM/VG/7:00PM

Druid Hills vs Lakeside/Soccer

VB/7:30PM

Stephenson vs Marist/Soccer

G/5:30/B/7:30PM

Chamblee vs. St. Pius/Socer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Saturday, March 26, 2022
Middle School Soccer (4 Games) Girls (10:00 a.m.; 1:00p.m.) Boys (11:30PM 

a.m.; 2:30 PM)

Druid Hills vs SWD/Lacrosse

VG/10:00AM

Middle School Soccer (6 Games) Girls /9:00 a.m./ 12:00 p.m./3:00pm) Boys 

(10:30 a.m./ 1:30 p.m./4:30pm)
Varsity County Pre-Lims

Monday, March 28, 2022
Druid Hills vs Miller Grove/Soccer

VB/5:30

Chamblee vs GAC/Lacrosse

JVG/5:30/VG/7:00PM
County Track Meet

Tuesday, March 29, 2022
Cross Keys vs Clarkston/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Columbia vs S. Atlanta/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Lithonia vs Decatur/Soccer

VB/5:30PM

Chamble vs Grady/Soccer

G/5:30/B/7:30PM

Arabia vs. SWD/soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Wednesday, March 30, 2022
Clarkson v Berkmar

JVG/5:30/JVB/7:00PM
County Track Meet

Thursday, March 31, 2022 Druid Hills vs Marist/Soccer VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM Chamblee vs Maynard Jackson/Lacrosse VB/6:00PM
Lithonia vs Mays/Soccer

VB/5:30PM

Chamblee vs. Woodward/Soccer

JVG/5:30/VG/7:00PM

Aabia vs. Clarkston/Soccer

VG/5:30/VB/7:30PM

Monday, April 11, 2022
SWD vs Marist/Lacrosse

VG/5:55PM

Tuesday, April 12, 2022
Cross Keys vs Arabia Mt./Soccer

VG/5:30PM

SWD vs Chamblee/Lacrosse

VB/5:30PM

Lakeside vs Strong Rock/Lacrosse

VB/6:00PM

SWD vs GAC/Lacrosse

VG/7:30PM

Wednesday, April 13, 2022
Druid Hills vs Fayette/Lacrosse

VB/6:00PM

Thursday, April 14, 2022
Lakeside vs Druid Hill/LX

VG/5:55PM

Chamblee vs.SWD/LX/VG/5:45PM

Chamblee vs Lakeside/LX/VB/7:30PM

Saturday, April 16, 2022
Middle School Soccer (4 Games) Girls (10:00 a.m.; 1:00p.m.) Boys (11:30PM 

a.m.; 2:30 PM)

Middle School Soccer (2 Games) 

G/10:00AM/B/11:30AM

Monday, April 18, 2022
Lakeside vs SWD/Lacrosse

VB:5:45PM

Chamblee vs. Norcross/Lacrosse

VG/6:00PM

Chamble vs N. Springs VB/7:55PM

Tuesday, April 19, 2022
Chamblee vs. Marist/Lacrosse

JVG/5:00PM/VG/6:30PM

Wednesday, April 20, 2022
Chamblee vs. S. Gwinnett/Lacrosse

VG/5:00/VB/7:00PM

Friday, April 22, 2022
SWD vs Decatur/Lacrosse

VG/6:00PM
Region 5-AAAAA Track Meet

Saturday, April 23, 2022
Middle School Soccer (6 Games) Girls /9:00 a.m./ 12:00 p.m./3:00pm) Boys 

(10:30 a.m./ 1:30 p.m./4:30pm)

Middle School Soccer (4 Games) Girls (10:00 a.m.; 1:00p.m.) Boys (11:30PM 

a.m.; 2:30 PM)
Region 5-AAAAA Track Meet

Tuesday, April 26, 2022 Region 6AA Track Meet

Wednesday, April 27, 2022 Region 6AA Track Meet

Thursday, April 28, 2022 Region 6AAAA Track Meet

Friday, April 29, 2022 Region 6AAAA Track Meet


